
R 150

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 84 43 20 3 0 0 0 1474

2 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 65 52 31 2 0 0 0 1465

3 Zabloudil Milan 2184 CA PPC 1500 71 50 23 3 3 0 0 1462

4 Louková Jana 2851 CA PPC 1500 56 51 36 6 1 0 0 1449

5 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 54 51 35 9 1 0 0 1444

PI 150

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 81 45 23 1 0 0 0 1475

2 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha 68 55 25 2 0 0 0 1471

3 Řehák Pavel 6704 CA PPC 1500 61 43 38 8 0 0 0 1446

OM

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Řehák Pavel 6704 CA PPC 1500 32 16 12 0 0 0 0 588

2 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 35 15 7 2 0 1 0 579

3 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 25 19 14 1 0 1 0 574

4 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n/Labem 26 17 11 4 1 1 0 568

DP

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha 24 9 15 10 2 0 0 559

DR

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 23 22 9 4 2 0 0 577

2 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 14 24 19 2 1 0 0 574

3 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 16 13 25 6 0 0 0 563

4 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha 17 18 15 7 3 0 0 562



SSA

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Fejer Emil 525 SKP Rapid Praha 30 16 2 0 0 0 0 478

2 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha 36 9 3 0 0 0 0 477

3 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n/Labem 19 25 4 0 0 0 0 476

4 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 22 19 6 1 0 0 0 472

5 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha 29 6 12 1 0 0 0 466

6 Hurtová Šárka 2444 SKP Rapid Plzeň 20 15 11 2 0 0 0 465

7 Kolínek Ondřej bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň 22 12 10 3 0 0 1 454

8 Gregor Stanislav bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň 10 19 12 6 1 0 0 453

SR

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target 25 20 3 0 0 0 0 477

2 Tomášek Roman bez ID SKP Rapid plzeň 20 24 4 0 0 0 0 476

3 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 29 14 4 1 0 0 0 474

4 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 31 10 7 0 0 0 0 473

5 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha 29 10 7 2 0 0 0 469

6 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 21 17 8 2 0 0 0 468

7 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 21 15 11 1 0 0 0 467

8 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 17 15 14 1 1 0 0 461

66

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha 35 23 7 1 0 0 0 651

2 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC1500 30 27 9 0 0 0 0 651

3 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang28 23 12 3 0 0 0 642

4 Řehák Pavel 6704 CA PPC 1500 24 20 19 3 0 0 0 635

5 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang23 22 17 4 0 0 0 635

6 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n/Labem 19 27 15 5 0 0 0 635

7 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 17 28 16 5 0 0 0 634

8 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target 20 22 17 7 0 0 0 629



Challenge Match 300

poř. Jméno WA-ID klub X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Trojan Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 15 12 3 0 0 0 0 297

2 Skupa Jindrich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzen 14 10 6 0 0 0 0 294

3 Fejer Emil 525 SKP Rapid Praha 17 6 7 0 0 0 0 293

4 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 7 15 8 0 0 0 0 292

5 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 6 12 11 1 0 0 0 287


